
CHRYSTAL LN

¬«10

¬«10

BA
RB

OU
RS

VIL
LE

 DI
ST

RIC
T

¬=

10
3

")10

DOSS HILL RD

HILLTOP DR

WV 10

¬=

10
3

¬=

10
3

WV
 10

")10

40

HUGHES BRANCH RD

DOSS HILL RD

JEFFREY DR

¬=

10
3

BARBOURSVILLE DISTRICT

McCOMAS DISTRICT

HU
GH

ES
 BR

AN
CH

 RD

¬«43

GU
YA

ND
OT

TE
 DI

ST
RIC

T

¬«43

40

BARBOURSVILLE DISTRICT

¬=

10
3

30

30

GREEN VALLEY RD

McCOMAS DISTRICT

(38)

01-16-43.7
01-16-44

01-16-45

01-16-50

01-16-54.2 01-16-72.901-16-72.15 01-16-7401-16-74.1

01-16-76

01-16-77

01-16-78

01-16-79
01-16-80

01-16-80.5
01-16-80.6

01-17-7

01-20-1

01-20-2

01-20-3

01-20-3.1

01-20-3.2

01-20-4

01-20-5

01-20-6

01-20-7
01-20-7.1

01-20-7.3

01-20-8.1

01-20-10.1

01-20-10.5

01-20-10.8

01-20-12

01-20-13

01-20-14

01-20-17

01-20-17.1

01-20-20

01-20-21

01-20-27

01-20-29

01-20-31

01-22-1
01-22-3

01-22-30

01-22-43

01-22-47

01-22-70.2

01-22-70.5 01-22-126

01-19A-1

01-19A-2
01-19A-3

01-19A-4

01-19A-5
01-19A-6

01-19A-7

01-19A-8
01-19A-9

01-19A-10

03-11-190

04-11-134.1

04-14-131.3

04-14-147

04-14-147.5

04-14-147.6

04-14-147.7

08-08-1

08-08-1.1

08-08-1.2

08-08-1.3

08-08-2.1

08-08-3

08-08-3.1

08-08-3.2

08-08-3.3

08-08-3.4

08-08-4

08-08-4.1

08-08-5

08-08-6

08-08-6.1

08-08-6.2

08-08-6.4

08-08-6.5 08-08-6.7

08-08-6.8

08-08-6.9

08-08-6.10

08-08-8.1

08-08-11

08-08-12

08-08-13

08-08-14

08-08-14.2

08-08-16

08-08-17

08-08-147

08-08-148

08-09-1

08-09-7.1

08-09-8

08-09-9

08-09-10

08-09-11

08-09-12

08-09-12.1

08-09-14

08-09-14.1

08-09-15.1

08-09-15.2

08-09-15.3
08-09-15.4

08-09-17

08-09-17.1 08-09-1808-09-59

08-09-59.1

08-09-60

08-09-64

08-09-70.1

08-09-135

08-09-13708-09-138

08-13-1

08-14-4.1

08-09-15.5

08-09-15

08-08-11.1

08-08-22

01-22-45

01-22-46

01-22-46.1

01-16-47

01-20-30

01-20-10

01-20-10.10

01-20-10.11

01-20-10.12

01-20-28

01-20-8

01-20-10.13

01-20-33
01-20-32

08-08-23

08-08-9.1

08-08-18

08-08-7

08-08-7.2

08-08-7.1

08-08-8

See
Map 19A

THIS DOCUMENT IS A TAX MAP: It is compiled for the purpose of taxation from
available record evidence and has not been field verified.  It is not a valid

survey plat.  The existence of data on this map does not imply any "official"
status to such data.  The Cabell County Assessor's Office assumes no liability

that might result from the inappropriate use of this document.
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RESTRICTIONS: All tax maps created under the provisions of the reappraisal
legislation are the property Assessor of Cabell County, West Virginia and the
reproduction, copying, modification, distribution, or sale of any copies thereof
without the written permission of the Cabell County Assessor is prohibited by

law.


